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Sandeep Sharma <sandeep.sharma@aurouniversity.edu.in>

Fwd: Notification for the Formation of IQAC
1 message

Kamal Manaktola <kamal.manaktola@aurouniversity.edu.in> Sat, Dec 29, 2018 at 12:17 PM
To: Sandeep Sharma <sandeep.sharma@aurouniversity.edu.in>

Best regards,

Kamal 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Registrar Auro <registrar@aurouniversity.edu.in>
Date: Tue, Sep 19, 2017 at 11:59 AM
Subject: Notification for the Formation of IQAC
To: All Faculties <faculties@aurouniversity.edu.in>, All Staff <staff@aurouniversity.edu.in>
Cc: HP Rama <hprama@jhmhotels.com>, Nayan <nbanker@jhminternational.com>, Rohit Singh <rohit@aurouniversity.edu.in>, Suresh
Mahur <sureshmathur@jhminternational.com>, VC @ Auro <vc@aurouniversity.edu.in>

Dear All,

With the view to setup the quality control mechanism in place at the University, the Internal Quality Assurance
Cell (IQAC) has been formed in the University under the Chaimanship of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor. 

The IQAC will consist of the following:

Chairperson : Head of the Institution : Vice Chancellor
Members: Dean, Registrar, Finance Officer, Controller of Examinations
Faculty Members as Members: Mr. Padmanabha Ramanujam, Dr Sharad Raghuvansh, Dr Monika Suri,
Prof Krishna Shashtri/ Rohan Nanavati, Dr CV Ramanna, Dr Arnab Chatterjee, Mr Vimal Shukla, Dr
Vikrant Makhija
Management Nominee: Mr Suresh Mathur
Alumni : Ms Garima Batra
Student Class Representative - 1
Industry Representation :Mr. Parag Shah/ Mr Mahadev Desai
Industry Employer Representation: TBD
Coordinator: Prof Kamal Manaktola

Best regards,

Ajay Yadav

- CWC to the Office of Hon'ble Chancellor 
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